 ZH32F002A 系列 �32 位 ARM® Cortex®-M0+ 微控制器 ��
数据手册
ZH32F002A产品特性
 内核
— 32 位 ARM® Cortex® - M0+
— 最高 24MHz 工作频率
 存储器
— 最大 20Kbytes flash 存储器

Tek
42/43
7. ZH32F002A订购信息
Example:
Company
Product family
32bit MCU
Product type
F = General purpose
Pin count
User code memory size
5 = 20 Kbytes
5
Package
S = SOP
M = ESSOP
P = TSSOP
U = QFN
Temerature range
6 = -40  to +85
Options
xxx = code ID of programmed parts(includes packing type)
TR =  tape and reel packing
TU = Tube Packing
blank = tray packing
S 6 x
L1   = 8 pins Pinout1
W1 = 16 pins Pinout1
F1   = 20 pins Pinout1
A1   = 10 pins Pinout1
ZH 32 F 002A F1
Sub-family
002A = ZH32F002Axx
Rev0.4
 TEL: +86-0755-27595155 27595165
FAX: +86-0755-27594792
WEB:Http://www.ChipSourceTek.com
E-mail: Sales@ChipSourceTek.com     Tony.Wang@ChipSourceTek.com
矽
源
特
科
技
Chip
Sou
rce
Tek
43/43
8. ZH32F002A版本历史
版本 日期 更新记录
V0.1 2022.06.15 初版
V0.2 2022.06.20
1. 删除SOP20 Pinout1封装
2. 新增ESSOP10 Pinout1封装
3. 新增TSSOP20 Pinout1封装
V0.3 2022.07.05
1. 新增QFN16 Pinout1封装
2. 更新SOP16 Pinout1封装
V0.4 2022.08.09 1. 更新功能描述
Rev0.4
 TEL: +86-0755-27595155 27595165
FAX: +86-0755-27594792
WEB:Http://www.ChipSourceTek.com
E-mail: Sales@ChipSourceTek.com     Tony.Wang@ChipSourceTek.com